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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     ANDREW KAEHR           MOall         1/10     1:12:10    5:31     1:12:10
2     DAN REGALADO           MOall         2/10     1:12:53    5:34     1:12:53
3     JOE PARKS              MOall         3/10     1:14:51    5:43     1:14:50
4     DANIEL STANTON         MOall         4/10     1:16:05    5:49     1:16:04
5     JAVIER MERE            MOall         5/10     1:16:18    5:50     1:16:18
6     JOSEPH DADABO          MOall         6/10     1:16:26    5:50     1:16:24
7     DANIEL KITTAKA         MOall         7/10     1:16:49    5:52     1:16:49
8     JEFF HOJNACKI          MOall         8/10     1:16:56    5:52     1:16:52
9     ERIC CALE              MOall         9/10     1:17:01    5:53     1:17:01
10    AARON FORD             MOall        10/10     1:17:23    5:55     1:17:22
11    ERIC HOFMANN           M3034         1/24     1:17:46    5:56     1:17:46
12    DANIEL SOTIROFF        M3539         1/38     1:17:51    5:57     1:17:51
13    KRISTINA AUBERT        FOall         1/10     1:18:23    5:59     1:18:21
14    JASON MING             M4044         1/72     1:19:10    6:03     1:19:09
15    ALEX WAGNER            M2529         1/15     1:19:34    6:04     1:19:28
16    ELEOCADIO JIMENEZ      M3539         2/38     1:19:39    6:05     1:19:37
17    KYLE SOMERFIELD        M3034         2/24     1:19:51    6:06     1:19:48
18    CALEB KADERA           M3034         3/24     1:20:39    6:09     1:20:37
19    TYSON SCHMIDT          M3034         4/24     1:21:06    6:12     1:21:05
20    ERIC ECKERMAN          M4044         2/72     1:21:28    6:13     1:21:27
21    MATT GILL              M4549         1/91     1:22:01    6:16     1:22:01
22    JOHN BRASSEA           M2529         2/15     1:22:10    6:16     1:22:07
23    NOAH KADERA            M2529         3/15     1:22:37    6:18     1:22:33
24    MATT PETERSEN          M4044         3/72     1:22:55    6:20     1:22:54
25    MARK CATANIA           M2529         4/15     1:23:23    6:22     1:23:21
26    JONATHAN CAIN          M3539         3/38     1:23:45    6:24     1:23:44
27    JOSE MORALES           M4549         2/91     1:23:56    6:24     1:23:54
28    DANIEL GALVEZ          M4549         3/91     1:24:13    6:26     1:24:11
29    JAKE SPITZ             M3539         4/38     1:24:57    6:27     1:24:25
30    MAEVE MCCARTIN         FOall         2/10     1:24:31    6:27     1:24:27
31    ANTHONY MOLINARO       M4549         4/91     1:24:53    6:29     1:24:50
32    MATT DETTLOFF          M3034         5/24     1:25:01    6:29     1:24:55
33    SUNIL HANOMAN          M4044         4/72     1:25:18    6:31     1:25:15
34    BRIAN MCCOLLUM         M4549         5/91     1:25:32    6:31     1:25:26
35    MANUEL BAUTISTA        M3539         5/38     1:25:29    6:32     1:25:28
36    JOSE ESTRADA           M3539         6/38     1:25:37    6:32     1:25:35
37    SCOTT MAJEWSKI         M4044         5/72     1:25:38    6:32     1:25:36
38    ANTONIO GONZALEZ       M4549         6/91     1:25:39    6:32     1:25:37
39    RANDALL KESTER         M3539         7/38     1:25:58    6:34     1:25:57
40    JAY SIMS               M4044         6/72     1:26:19    6:35     1:26:16
41    BRUCE NOXON            M5054         1/93     1:26:23    6:35     1:26:17
42    AVI JANSSEN            M4549         7/91     1:26:30    6:36     1:26:20
43    JAMES ANGEL            M5559         1/64     1:27:06    6:39     1:27:05
44    KYLE BOSTEDT           M2529         5/15     1:27:24    6:40     1:27:19
45    COREY ANDERSON         M5054         2/93     1:27:56    6:40     1:27:24
46    CHRISTIAN JENSEN       M4044         7/72     1:27:44    6:41     1:27:33
47    MICHAEL BROSILOW       M6064         1/50     1:27:45    6:42     1:27:41
48    CORT POLKOW            M4044         8/72     1:27:53    6:42     1:27:47
49    ADRIENNE EYNON         FOall         3/10     1:27:59    6:43     1:27:52
50    CHRISTOPHER WEBER      M4549         8/91     1:27:58    6:43     1:27:53
51    JIM STONE              M4549         9/91     1:28:30    6:43     1:27:59
52    CASEY DUVAL            M4044         9/72     1:28:35    6:44     1:28:07
53    ELIZABETH JOHNSON      FOall         4/10     1:28:13    6:44     1:28:08
54    ISMAEL RUBIANO         M4044        10/72     1:28:22    6:45     1:28:20
55    MEGHAN KOBZA           FOall         5/10     1:28:24    6:45     1:28:22
56    TONY BOROCZK           M4044        11/72     1:28:37    6:46     1:28:30
57    KIM WEISS              FOall         6/10     1:28:55    6:47     1:28:48
58    COREY HAZEKAMP         M3034         6/24     1:29:15    6:47     1:28:54
59    CHRIS WOLF             M4549        10/91     1:29:19    6:49     1:29:13
60    RICK SUMMER            M4549        11/91     1:29:24    6:49     1:29:13
61    GEORGE HOYOS           M2529         6/15     1:29:27    6:49     1:29:21
62    MARIE BILLEN           FOall         7/10     1:29:36    6:50     1:29:29
63    DAVID JONES            M3034         7/24     1:29:34    6:50     1:29:32
64    LUKE CHIRHART          M4044        12/72     1:30:05    6:51     1:29:36
65    KEN KANSA              M4549        12/91     1:29:41    6:51     1:29:36
66    GEOF BROWN             M5054         3/93     1:29:48    6:51     1:29:36
67    SIMON FLOETER          M2529         7/15     1:29:39    6:51     1:29:37
68    DAVE BARTOSZEWSKI      M4044        13/72     1:30:08    6:53     1:30:06
69    SCOTT LONERGAN         M4044        14/72     1:30:19    6:53     1:30:09
70    KATI PETRY             FOall         8/10     1:30:26    6:54     1:30:23
71    JAVIER FUERTE          M5054         4/93     1:30:27    6:54     1:30:25
72    ALEJANDRO UNZUETA      M4549        13/91     1:30:29    6:54     1:30:27
73    ALLISON KOCH           FOall         9/10     1:30:37    6:55     1:30:29
74    ERICA VAN HEERDEN      FOall        10/10     1:30:44    6:55     1:30:30
75    IGNACIO AGUIRRE        M4549        14/91     1:30:49    6:55     1:30:40
76    CHRISTOPHER COOK       M5054         5/93     1:31:06    6:57     1:30:58
77    NATHAN MCPHERSON       M3034         8/24     1:31:11    6:58     1:31:10
78    KEITH KUPCZYK          M4549        15/91     1:31:20    6:58     1:31:13
79    CAMILLE BRUNE          F4044         1/87     1:32:07    6:58     1:31:20
80    NANCY WERNER           F4044         2/87     1:31:30    6:59     1:31:25
81    PAUL KELLER            M5054         6/93     1:31:38    6:59     1:31:33
82    BRIAN AHERN            M4549        16/91     1:32:09    7:02     1:32:02
83    DAN FOGEL              M5559         2/64     1:32:13    7:02     1:32:04
84    LAWRENCE KRAVETS       M4549        17/91     1:32:21    7:02     1:32:09
85    PAUL GRAESSLE          M4044        15/72     1:32:21    7:02     1:32:09
86    RICHARD WILLIS         M5054         7/93     1:32:20    7:03     1:32:16
87    KATHERINE WUESTENFELD  F2529         1/11     1:32:26    7:03     1:32:19
88    DAVID STEVENSON        M5559         3/64     1:32:39    7:03     1:32:25
89    DAVID MEYER            M6064         2/50     1:32:37    7:04     1:32:27
90    STEPHEN BRENNAN        M2024          1/2     1:32:33    7:04     1:32:31
91    MATTHEW THOMPSON       M4044        16/72     1:32:42    7:04     1:32:32
92    PAUL WEAVER            M5559         4/64     1:32:44    7:04     1:32:35
93    MARK SCOTT             M3539         8/38     1:32:52    7:04     1:32:38
94    ALEJANDRA GARCIA       F3539         1/52     1:32:49    7:05     1:32:40
95    BRIAN SWENEY           M6064         3/50     1:32:53    7:05     1:32:44
96    KATHY PEARMAN          F4044         3/87     1:32:55    7:05     1:32:46
97    TODD BROWN             M5054         8/93     1:32:55    7:05     1:32:50
98    HARISH PAI             M4549        18/91     1:32:59    7:05     1:32:50
99    UPWARD LIZ             F3539         2/52     1:33:08    7:05     1:32:52
100   NICHOLAS SOWATZKE      M0119          1/3     1:33:38    7:09     1:33:34
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101   ASHLEY TUCKER          F3034         1/34     1:33:53    7:09     1:33:40
102   CHRISTOPHER LAURIAT    M3539         9/38     1:34:05    7:09     1:33:44
103   MIKE DIETZ             M4549        19/91     1:33:52    7:09     1:33:44
104   KRISTEN DIETZ          F4044         4/87     1:33:53    7:10     1:33:46
105   JESSICA SOKOLOWSKI     F3539         3/52     1:33:58    7:10     1:33:50
106   KENNETH GRIFFIN        M3034         9/24     1:34:07    7:10     1:33:55
107   KJ WHIGHAM             M3034        10/24     1:34:12    7:10     1:33:56
108   PRATIK SHAH            M4044        17/72     1:34:28    7:12     1:34:12
109   LISA OLEKSAK           F4044         5/87     1:34:29    7:12     1:34:17
110   BRIANT KELLY           M4549        20/91     1:34:25    7:12     1:34:17
111   AMANDA RICHEY          F3539         4/52     1:34:37    7:12     1:34:23
112   DAVID ULBERT           M6064         4/50     1:34:32    7:13     1:34:25
113   ED HESS                M4549        21/91     1:34:35    7:13     1:34:26
114   EDUARDO LEDESMA        M4549        22/91     1:34:51    7:14     1:34:42
115   ELLIOTT MCNAMEE        M3034        11/24     1:35:09    7:14     1:34:49
116   PAUL ZIMMERMAN         M5054         9/93     1:35:10    7:15     1:35:01
117   KIMBERLY ARBINGER      F3539         5/52     1:35:22    7:15     1:35:03
118   STEVE HENGELS          M4549        23/91     1:35:47    7:18     1:35:36
119   RYAN KAELIN            M4549        24/91     1:36:02    7:18     1:35:41
120   CHERYL NAUGHTON        F4549         1/81     1:35:47    7:18     1:35:41
121   EDGAR BARBOSA          M4549        25/91     1:36:05    7:19     1:35:48
122   ZAC ZARLING            M4044        18/72     1:36:03    7:19     1:35:48
123   TIMOTHY CALLAHAN       M5054        10/93     1:35:54    7:19     1:35:49
124   DAVID DUDEK            M3034        12/24     1:36:17    7:19     1:35:53
125   CHRIS ARNOLD           M3034        13/24     1:36:12    7:19     1:35:54
126   CURT DALGLEISH         M5054        11/93     1:36:07    7:20     1:36:04
127   PAULA O'CONNOR         F5054         1/63     1:36:31    7:20     1:36:04
128   MARK WINDSOR           M5559         5/64     1:36:19    7:21     1:36:11
129   IVAYLO EVTIMOV         M4549        26/91     1:36:33    7:21     1:36:15
130   TOM ZIELINSKI          M5559         6/64     1:36:32    7:21     1:36:20
131   DAVID KINGMAN          M5054        12/93     1:36:47    7:22     1:36:26
132   BILL WESTFALL          M5054        13/93     1:36:45    7:22     1:36:28
133   KOREY MARTINEZ         F3034         2/34     1:36:57    7:23     1:36:47
134   MANDI FLORIP           F3539         6/52     1:37:14    7:24     1:36:55
135   ASHLEY HANSEN          F3034         3/34     1:37:45    7:24     1:36:55
136   RYAN FLANAGAN          M4549        27/91     1:37:25    7:25     1:37:06
137   SARIT MARKOVICH        F4549         2/81     1:37:24    7:25     1:37:11
138   ALYSHA DAYTNER         F3034         4/34     1:37:36    7:26     1:37:20
139   ERIC ESTELA            M4044        19/72     1:37:34    7:26     1:37:21
140   TIANSONG DENG          M3539        10/38     1:37:48    7:26     1:37:21
141   EVAN ROSSELOT          M2529         8/15     1:37:27    7:26     1:37:21
142   MIKE KISS              M3539        11/38     1:37:46    7:26     1:37:22
143   ZACH MILLER            M3034        14/24     1:37:28    7:26     1:37:24
144   SAMUEL SUBER           M3034        15/24     1:37:33    7:26     1:37:24
145   MATTHEW PETERSON       M3539        12/38     1:37:54    7:26     1:37:24
146   RYAN JAEGER            M4044        20/72     1:38:06    7:26     1:37:25
147   ERYN KUBINSKI          F4044         6/87     1:37:41    7:27     1:37:32
148   JOHN STAERK            M5054        14/93     1:38:05    7:27     1:37:36
149   SARA CREAGER           F3034         5/34     1:38:22    7:27     1:37:37
150   WILLIAM KROGSTIE       M4044        21/72     1:37:55    7:28     1:37:45
151   LYNN KUPCZYK           F4044         7/87     1:37:57    7:28     1:37:50
152   NANCHANG YOU           M5054        15/93     1:38:19    7:28     1:37:52
153   TOM PROCTOR            M5054        16/93     1:38:13    7:29     1:37:54
154   ROB JADCZAK            M4044        22/72     1:38:10    7:29     1:37:58
155   KEVIN FRANGIAMORE      M3539        13/38     1:38:17    7:29     1:38:00
156   JESSICA ZAUCHA         F3539         7/52     1:38:20    7:29     1:38:02
157   HILLARY YOUNG          F2529         2/11     1:38:09    7:29     1:38:03
158   MARK LADENDORF JR.     M4549        28/91     1:38:55    7:30     1:38:08
159   ALLAN MCLACHLAN        M3539        14/38     1:38:32    7:30     1:38:19
160   VIOLET VASQUEZ RUCCI   F4044         8/87     1:38:31    7:31     1:38:20
161   JOSIE VAZQUEZ          F2529         3/11     1:38:31    7:31     1:38:21
162   MEG COLEMAN            M3539        15/38     1:38:46    7:31     1:38:23
163   KEVIN AASEN            M5054        17/93     1:38:52    7:31     1:38:26
164   BRIAN CIEMNICKI        M4044        23/72     1:38:50    7:32     1:38:41
165   MAGGIE MCTEAGUE        F3034         6/34     1:38:59    7:32     1:38:44
166   GEORGE VARELA          M4549        29/91     1:38:57    7:33     1:38:50
167   JEFFREY GRABINSKI      M4044        24/72     1:39:04    7:33     1:38:53
168   BRIAN BARRY            M6064         5/50     1:39:09    7:34     1:39:05
169   JOHN KINGSTON          M5054        18/93     1:40:00    7:34     1:39:10
170   THOM MARTIN            M6064         6/50     1:39:46    7:36     1:39:26
171   NICHOLAS HELLER        M2529         9/15     1:39:36    7:36     1:39:33
172   MICHELE HELLER         F4549         3/81     1:39:37    7:36     1:39:34
173   DAVID CLOUGH           M5054        19/93     1:40:40    7:36     1:39:35
174   NAOKO KU               F4549         4/81     1:40:29    7:37     1:39:44
175   MICHAEL PAWLAK         M4549        30/91     1:40:04    7:38     1:39:54
176   JENNIFER GALLIEN       F3034         7/34     1:41:23    7:39     1:40:13
177   JENNIFER SANDBERG      F3539         8/52     1:40:57    7:40     1:40:21
178   CHRIS BOWLES           M3539        16/38     1:41:25    7:40     1:40:29
179   ANGIE SOCCORSO         F4044         9/87     1:40:36    7:41     1:40:31
180   MICHELLE LANOUETTE     F5054         2/63     1:40:51    7:41     1:40:37
181   DAN O'CONNELL          M5054        20/93     1:40:54    7:42     1:40:48
182   DARREN DEMATOFF        M5054        21/93     1:41:27    7:43     1:40:59
183   MEGAN HODE             F3034         8/34     1:41:06    7:43     1:41:03
184   DARREN HAMMAN          M3034        16/24     1:41:38    7:43     1:41:04
185   MICHAEL PLATZKE        M4549        31/91     1:41:52    7:43     1:41:04
186   DAVID COSTOLO          M5054        22/93     1:41:28    7:43     1:41:06
187   EVANGELINE POTTS       F2529         4/11     1:41:47    7:44     1:41:13
188   TOM DUBIN              M5559         7/64     1:41:54    7:44     1:41:18
189   SCOTT BIRKENESS        M5559         8/64     1:41:38    7:44     1:41:22
190   TERRY ANDERSON         M5054        23/93     1:42:04    7:44     1:41:23
191   DANIELLE ROGERS        F5559         1/42     1:42:03    7:46     1:41:40
192   JOSE GOMEZ             M4549        32/91     1:41:49    7:46     1:41:41
193   BOBBBI BAUR            F4549         5/81     1:42:01    7:46     1:41:46
194   MICHAEL APUADA         M4044        25/72     1:42:01    7:46     1:41:46
195   JULIE KACZOR           F5559         2/42     1:41:59    7:46     1:41:47
196   TIEJUN ZHAO            M5054        24/93     1:42:29    7:46     1:41:47
197   MATTHEW GIBSON         M5054        25/93     1:41:57    7:46     1:41:47
198   CRAIG CARLSON          M5054        26/93     1:42:03    7:46     1:41:48
199   JOHN GORGONE           M5054        27/93     1:42:43    7:47     1:41:54
200   KEVIN MADDEN           M5559         9/64     1:42:16    7:48     1:42:03
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201   MICHAEL BALIAN         M4549        33/91     1:42:19    7:48     1:42:05
202   ARLIE RAMIREZ          M4044        26/72     1:42:23    7:48     1:42:05
203   JIANFENG HONG          M5559        10/64     1:42:32    7:48     1:42:05
204   MATTHEW KRECUN         M4549        34/91     1:42:22    7:48     1:42:06
205   MICHELLE STAUDT        F3539         9/52     1:42:41    7:48     1:42:09
206   MACK RYAN              F2024          1/4     1:42:53    7:49     1:42:16
207   ELENA SHEMYAKINA       F5559         3/42     1:42:30    7:49     1:42:22
208   AMANDA DYKEMA-ENGBLADE F4044        10/87     1:42:55    7:49     1:42:25
209   STEVE FOSTER           M6064         7/50     1:43:00    7:49     1:42:27
210   CARLIE BLACKMAN        F3034         9/34     1:43:21    7:50     1:42:30
211   KEVIN KULAK            M4549        35/91     1:42:45    7:50     1:42:32
212   JODI HUMMER            F3539        10/52     1:43:06    7:50     1:42:37
213   MARK FORQUER           M3539        17/38     1:43:12    7:50     1:42:41
214   LAUREANO GALAN         M6569         1/19     1:42:47    7:51     1:42:43
215   MARK MILLER            M4549        36/91     1:43:22    7:51     1:42:47
216   MICHAEL RYAN           M5054        28/93     1:43:09    7:51     1:42:51
217   ALEXANDER SHEMYAKINA   M5559        11/64     1:43:18    7:52     1:42:55
218   KATHLEEN MCAULIFFE     F2024          2/4     1:43:15    7:52     1:42:55
219   JENNIFER HAYES         F3539        11/52     1:43:39    7:52     1:43:07
220   IEVA SCOGGIN           F4044        11/87     1:44:00    7:52     1:43:08
221   STACY JANTZ            F2529         5/11     1:43:25    7:53     1:43:10
222   ROLF FREDRICK          M5559        12/64     1:43:22    7:53     1:43:10
223   KRISTEN MCCULLOUGH     F4044        12/87     1:43:19    7:53     1:43:12
224   JESSICA OCONNOR        F4549         6/81     1:44:06    7:53     1:43:17
225   UDAY MEHTA             M4549        37/91     1:43:50    7:53     1:43:19
226   JULIO ZULETA           M4044        27/72     1:44:11    7:54     1:43:26
227   JON SUNDBERG           M4549        38/91     1:43:34    7:54     1:43:27
228   PATRICK FLYNN          M3539        18/38     1:43:43    7:54     1:43:30
229   VIOLETA OCHOA SALABERT F3539        12/52     1:44:32    7:54     1:43:34
230   ALEXIS BATES           F3034        10/34     1:44:10    7:55     1:43:37
231   TIMOTHY GROSS          M6064         8/50     1:44:32    7:55     1:43:37
232   STEVE SNOW             M4044        28/72     1:44:01    7:55     1:43:39
233   JULIE PFEFFER          F5054         3/63     1:44:07    7:55     1:43:42
234   JERRY MOCARSKI         M5559        13/64     1:43:53    7:55     1:43:46
235   MICHAEL CALENDO        M5559        14/64     1:43:59    7:55     1:43:46
236   KAREN GRABOWSKI        F4044        13/87     1:44:08    7:55     1:43:47
237   MARLI APRIL            F4044        14/87     1:44:23    7:56     1:43:50
238   JUDY SHERMAN           F5559         4/42     1:44:13    7:56     1:43:50
239   LAUREN PREISEN         F3539        13/52     1:44:30    7:56     1:43:57
240   JAMES NELSON           M6569         2/19     1:44:03    7:56     1:43:59
241   JOHN KAISER            M3034        17/24     1:44:31    7:56     1:44:00
242   DAN MILINKO            M4044        29/72     1:44:22    7:56     1:44:01
243   KAREN EARLY            F4549         7/81     1:44:19    7:57     1:44:02
244   ALLISON CARROLL        F3034        11/34     1:44:27    7:57     1:44:03
245   MATT MEDRANO           M5559        15/64     1:44:59    7:57     1:44:10
246   GREGORY PUCCI          M6064         9/50     1:44:41    7:57     1:44:11
247   MELISSA BENTSEN        F4044        15/87     1:44:51    7:57     1:44:12
248   KIP CONWELL            M4044        30/72     1:44:28    7:57     1:44:14
249   MARGARET MARRON        F5054         4/63     1:44:59    7:58     1:44:24
250   HECTOR VELIZ           M4549        39/91     1:44:35    7:58     1:44:24
251   KELLY COWELL           F4044        16/87     1:45:00    7:58     1:44:24
252   BEATA KWOCZALA         F4549         8/81     1:44:56    7:59     1:44:28
253   PATRICIA ESTELA        F3539        14/52     1:44:48    7:59     1:44:35
254   JOSE LEMUS             M5054        29/93     1:44:42    7:59     1:44:37
255   ROBERT SMITH           M5054        30/93     1:45:37    8:00     1:44:42
256   CATHERINE WAY          F4549         9/81     1:45:07    8:00     1:44:44
257   KENT MADEN             M6064        10/50     1:45:33    8:00     1:44:48
258   PAMELA ORVIS           F4549        10/81     1:44:56    8:00     1:44:49
259   JEFF WEINBERG          M5054        31/93     1:45:17    8:00     1:44:49
260   LEAH HAMMER            F4549        11/81     1:45:18    8:00     1:44:51
261   BOB DEGROOT            M5054        32/93     1:45:21    8:01     1:45:01
262   LAURA LAM              F4044        17/87     1:45:22    8:01     1:45:03
263   ANDREW SUTCLIFFE       M4549        40/91     1:45:27    8:02     1:45:15
264   MATTHEW LUPO           M3034        18/24     1:45:31    8:02     1:45:17
265   ERNESTO MORALES        M6064        11/50     1:45:21    8:02     1:45:17
266   MICHELLE PRIEBOY       F3034        12/34     1:45:49    8:04     1:45:34
267   SUSIE WALSH            F5054         5/63     1:45:55    8:04     1:45:39
268   BRANDON APRIL          M4044        31/72     1:46:13    8:04     1:45:40
269   MICAHEL OSTEN          M4549        41/91     1:46:08    8:04     1:45:42
270   JULIE TALBOT           F4549        12/81     1:46:07    8:04     1:45:43
271   MICHELLE GERLINGER     F4549        13/81     1:46:34    8:04     1:45:43
272   TINA HELM              F5054         6/63     1:46:00    8:05     1:45:47
273   STEVE BOSHOLD          M5559        16/64     1:46:37    8:05     1:45:52
274   PAT ALBERT             M5054        33/93     1:46:45    8:05     1:45:56
275   PHIL SAILER            M2529        10/15     1:46:25    8:05     1:45:57
276   BRETT HILKEMANN        M4549        42/91     1:46:33    8:06     1:46:00
277   TONY STOLARCZYK        M4044        32/72     1:47:19    8:06     1:46:00
278   NATALIE CRITCHLEY      F4044        18/87     1:46:11    8:06     1:46:02
279   NIMROD GUTMAN          M5054        34/93     1:46:24    8:06     1:46:05
280   SHELLY DUTLER          F4044        19/87     1:46:55    8:06     1:46:06
281   NICHOLAS MOLSEN        M5054        35/93     1:46:53    8:07     1:46:18
282   BRUCE THOMPSON         M6064        12/50     1:47:17    8:07     1:46:20
283   BROOKE LORD            F5559         5/42     1:46:26    8:07     1:46:21
284   ERIKA OSTRANDER        F4044        20/87     1:47:17    8:07     1:46:21
285   KURT FIENE             M5559        17/64     1:46:52    8:07     1:46:21
286   DARWIN SAMPSON         M5054        36/93     1:47:02    8:07     1:46:24
287   ROSALYN COOPER         F3034        13/34     1:47:31    8:08     1:46:29
288   EDGAR NOLAZCO          M3539        19/38     1:46:45    8:08     1:46:32
289   CHARLES MCCOY          M4549        43/91     1:46:57    8:08     1:46:38
290   KAREN LAUKAITIS        F5054         7/63     1:47:19    8:09     1:46:44
291   ROBERT WALTER          M4549        44/91     1:47:12    8:10     1:47:01
292   MATTHEW GILSON         M5054        37/93     1:47:21    8:11     1:47:08
293   BERNARD MCGOURTY       M6569         3/19     1:47:28    8:11     1:47:13
294   JODI MENKE             F3539        15/52     1:48:34    8:11     1:47:14
295   CHRISTIAN DELLINGES    M2529        11/15     1:47:57    8:11     1:47:16
296   VICTOR LITTERIO        M4549        45/91     1:48:45    8:12     1:47:17
297   LANCE NOGLE            M6064        13/50     1:47:57    8:12     1:47:19
298   CATHERINE STACK        F3539        16/52     1:48:03    8:12     1:47:20
299   LISA LUTTENEGGER       F3034        14/34     1:48:10    8:12     1:47:26
300   SUSANA OCHOA           F4549        14/81     1:48:27    8:12     1:47:29
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301   MARIA ROSSELSON        F4044        21/87     1:47:55    8:13     1:47:35
302   EYAL MARKOVICH         M5054        38/93     1:48:16    8:14     1:47:45
303   KATHERINE DUNCAN       F4044        22/87     1:48:32    8:14     1:47:51
304   KAL PENCE              M3034        19/24     1:48:29    8:14     1:47:53
305   JONATHAN MERCADO       M3034        20/24     1:48:25    8:14     1:47:55
306   DAVID SKONNING         M5054        39/93     1:48:20    8:14     1:47:56
307   BRAD SLUPIANEK         M4044        33/72     1:48:21    8:15     1:48:00
308   VICTORIA VAN ESBROECK  F5054         8/63     1:49:05    8:15     1:48:01
309   ANDREW TERRY           M4549        46/91     1:49:14    8:15     1:48:02
310   CHAD STEWARD           M3539        20/38     1:48:24    8:15     1:48:09
311   TIM HIEBER             M4549        47/91     1:48:42    8:16     1:48:11
312   RYAN ZICCO             M4044        34/72     1:49:23    8:16     1:48:15
313   LYNN CRIM              M5559        18/64     1:49:13    8:16     1:48:19
314   KRISTI KNULL           F5054         9/63     1:48:48    8:16     1:48:19
315   ANDREA KLEINJAN        F5054        10/63     1:49:30    8:16     1:48:22
316   LAURA WHITE            F3034        15/34     1:48:47    8:17     1:48:27
317   ALFRED SCALETTA        M5559        19/64     1:48:31    8:17     1:48:30
318   JAMES DADABO           M2529        12/15     1:49:13    8:17     1:48:30
319   JAY BURNS              M5054        40/93     1:49:06    8:17     1:48:30
320   LISA RODRIGUEZ         F4549        15/81     1:49:05    8:17     1:48:32
321   LINDA MUELLER          F5054        11/63     1:48:38    8:17     1:48:33
322   SUSAN LOS              F4044        23/87     1:49:25    8:18     1:48:41
323   TRACEY ESCOBEDO        F4044        24/87     1:49:20    8:18     1:48:45
324   CARLOS COBO            M4044        35/72     1:49:04    8:18     1:48:48
325   JILLIAN DELSIGNORE     F4044        25/87     1:49:14    8:19     1:48:51
326   AGNES KUMAR            F4044        26/87     1:49:27    8:19     1:48:51
327   GEORGE PACHOLOK        M5054        41/93     1:49:34    8:19     1:48:54
328   TRUMAN SOWATZKE        M0119          2/3     1:49:24    8:20     1:49:03
329   HEATHER PRICE          F5054        12/63     1:49:32    8:20     1:49:13
330   JENNIFER WICKERSTY     F5054        13/63     1:49:35    8:21     1:49:19
331   LAURIE GIUMENTO        F4044        27/87     1:49:48    8:21     1:49:19
332   XIAOYAN YAO            F4549        16/81     1:49:51    8:21     1:49:25
333   MIKE NORDENGREN        M4549        48/91     1:49:42    8:21     1:49:28
334   DAVID PODGORSKI        M4044        36/72     1:49:51    8:21     1:49:28
335   STACY WECKER           F5054        14/63     1:50:26    8:22     1:49:37
336   DOUGLAS MCKENNA        M4044        37/72     1:50:02    8:22     1:49:37
337   THOMAS FORTUNE         M5054        42/93     1:50:00    8:22     1:49:39
338   BECKY MISIUS           F4044        28/87     1:50:01    8:22     1:49:41
339   PAUL KASISCHKE         M4044        38/72     1:49:59    8:23     1:49:53
340   KATHLEEN TIMPERMAN     F4549        17/81     1:51:04    8:23     1:49:54
341   STEWART HILL           M4549        49/91     1:50:19    8:24     1:49:58
342   HANJU WANG             F5559         6/42     1:51:15    8:24     1:50:05
343   HENRY BISKUP           M5559        20/64     1:50:39    8:25     1:50:09
344   CHRIS SHEEAN           M5054        43/93     1:50:40    8:25     1:50:12
345   AMY SANDERS            F4044        29/87     1:50:38    8:25     1:50:20
346   ERIC SMITH             M5559        21/64     1:51:03    8:26     1:50:24
347   RICH GARDNER           M4549        50/91     1:51:27    8:26     1:50:25
348   ANNEMARIE SAMPSON      F5559         7/42     1:51:07    8:26     1:50:30
349   GREG HIPP              M3539        21/38     1:50:57    8:26     1:50:31
350   BRIAN RICHARD          M5054        44/93     1:51:06    8:26     1:50:32
351   TRACY LORENZ           F4549        18/81     1:51:13    8:27     1:50:35
352   JEN LESKIS             F4044        30/87     1:51:40    8:27     1:50:45
353   MICHAEL YACK           M4044        39/72     1:52:52    8:29     1:51:02
354   STEPHEN CHILDRESS      M5559        22/64     1:51:44    8:29     1:51:03
355   BILLY WHITNEY          M4044        40/72     1:51:28    8:29     1:51:05
356   BOB WANGARD            M4549        51/91     1:52:28    8:29     1:51:05
357   KURT KREUTZMANN        M5559        23/64     1:51:34    8:29     1:51:05
358   SUZANNE DICKSON        F4549        19/81     1:51:24    8:29     1:51:05
359   TRACI PICKERELL        F4549        20/81     1:52:06    8:30     1:51:17
360   RANDY PROCHASKA        M5559        24/64     1:51:29    8:30     1:51:18
361   OCEANNA CLIFFORD       F5054        15/63     1:52:04    8:30     1:51:21
362   EDWARD BATES           M7074          1/3     1:51:49    8:31     1:51:30
363   KRISTIN TEPOVICH       F3539        17/52     1:52:24    8:31     1:51:33
364   FRED BAZZOLI           M6569         4/19     1:52:39    8:31     1:51:33
365   MARGARET DETTLOFF      F5559         8/42     1:52:22    8:31     1:51:36
366   KATHIE WOLLNEY         F2529         6/11     1:51:49    8:32     1:51:40
367   KENT KARLOSKI          M4549        52/91     1:52:17    8:32     1:51:43
368   CHRISTINE LIPA         F5559         9/42     1:52:03    8:32     1:51:44
369   DAVID MEHL             M4044        41/72     1:52:33    8:32     1:51:45
370   MANUEL SANCHEZ         M5559        25/64     1:52:38    8:32     1:51:46
371   CRISTEN SPRENGER       F4044        31/87     1:51:55    8:32     1:51:50
372   JON CRANE              M3539        22/38     1:53:04    8:32     1:51:50
373   JOHN WALL              M5559        26/64     1:52:25    8:32     1:51:50
374   MIKE WINTERS           M3539        23/38     1:52:54    8:32     1:51:50
375   ERIC SCHMIDT           M6064        14/50     1:52:11    8:32     1:51:50
376   MICHELLE ZOROVICH      F4549        21/81     1:52:24    8:32     1:51:51
377   ALEXANDER ZATSORENKO   M5054        45/93     1:52:19    8:33     1:51:53
378   ABBY PFEIFFER          F0119          1/2     1:52:29    8:33     1:51:53
379   CRAIG DOHE             M4044        42/72     1:53:20    8:33     1:51:56
380   REBECCA DOHE           F4549        22/81     1:53:21    8:33     1:51:56
381   KEISUKE YAMAMOTO       M5054        46/93     1:52:15    8:33     1:51:57
382   ANGIE DUDMAN           F5559        10/42     1:52:21    8:33     1:51:59
383   JULIE NEWTON           F2024          3/4     1:52:49    8:33     1:52:04
384   MICHAEL MARCHETTI      M5054        47/93     1:53:00    8:34     1:52:12
385   TIM LORENZ             M0119          3/3     1:52:45    8:34     1:52:16
386   MEGAN MCARDLE          F3034        16/34     1:53:13    8:35     1:52:20
387   DIANA ANGEL            F3539        18/52     1:52:52    8:35     1:52:23
388   JESSICA WALL           F2529         7/11     1:53:02    8:35     1:52:28
389   GARY SEGAL             M4549        53/91     1:53:32    8:35     1:52:29
390   TOMMY WESSBERG         M5054        48/93     1:52:55    8:36     1:52:34
391   TERRI ODELL            F5559        11/42     1:52:51    8:36     1:52:35
392   DEBRA SALM             F5559        12/42     1:53:22    8:36     1:52:36
393   MELISSA PRATT          F4549        23/81     1:52:55    8:36     1:52:39
394   TONY CESARIO           M5559        27/64     1:54:40    8:36     1:52:43
395   PETER RUVALCABA        M5559        28/64     1:53:11    8:36     1:52:44
396   JOSEPH MURPHY          M5054        49/93     1:53:47    8:37     1:52:47
397   MARY FARRELL           F5054        16/63     1:53:38    8:37     1:52:47
398   CHRISTOPHER ROTH       M4044        43/72     1:53:32    8:37     1:52:49
399   DAVID SPENCER          M6569         5/19     1:53:00    8:37     1:52:54
400   JAMES CRONAUER         M3539        24/38     1:53:20    8:37     1:52:55
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401   ANDREW CAMPBELL        M4044        44/72     1:54:59    8:38     1:53:05
402   THOMAS HARDIES         M5054        50/93     1:54:59    8:38     1:53:05
403   RAZVAN STEFIUC         M3539        25/38     1:54:04    8:38     1:53:06
404   SEBASTIAN BOHUS        M4044        45/72     1:54:04    8:38     1:53:07
405   DANIELA WEINER         F3539        19/52     1:54:05    8:39     1:53:15
406   PETER BIASOTTI         M6569         6/19     1:53:49    8:39     1:53:16
407   NANCY ROLLINS          F7074          1/2     1:53:33    8:39     1:53:16
408   BILL PIERCE            M6064        15/50     1:54:22    8:39     1:53:20
409   BILL LATOURETTE        M5054        51/93     1:54:31    8:40     1:53:33
410   BRYAN BAST             M3034        21/24     1:54:47    8:41     1:53:38
411   IAN JAN FUNTILON       M4044        46/72     1:54:32    8:41     1:53:39
412   KYLE LANE              M3034        22/24     1:54:20    8:41     1:53:39
413   STEFANIE MOSS          F4044        32/87     1:54:04    8:41     1:53:39
414   DANI SCHURMAN          F4044        33/87     1:54:14    8:41     1:53:43
415   JON KAZLO              M4044        47/72     1:54:46    8:41     1:53:47
416   GREG ARAND             M5054        52/93     1:54:55    8:41     1:53:50
417   STEVE ROWLAND          M5559        29/64     1:54:49    8:42     1:53:59
418   JAVIER RAMIREZ         M4549        54/91     1:54:51    8:42     1:54:01
419   MICHAEL BULLINGTON     M5559        30/64     1:54:41    8:42     1:54:03
420   CARRIE DAVIS           F4549        24/81     1:55:02    8:44     1:54:17
421   KATIE THATCHER         F4549        25/81     1:55:09    8:44     1:54:18
422   LENA PARK              F3539        20/52     1:54:54    8:44     1:54:18
423   DIANA STARCEVICH       F5559        13/42     1:55:06    8:44     1:54:21
424   KRISTIN SCHIRO         F4549        26/81     1:54:59    8:44     1:54:22
425   JOEL WARREN            M6064        16/50     1:54:33    8:44     1:54:25
426   EDWARD C STRAKA        M6064        17/50     1:54:39    8:44     1:54:25
427   MARIA DOMINGUEZ        F5054        17/63     1:54:50    8:44     1:54:29
428   LISA PLUMLEY           F3034        17/34     1:54:50    8:44     1:54:29
429   ANNE BAKER             F4044        34/87     1:54:50    8:45     1:54:32
430   RUDY CVETKOVICH        M5054        53/93     1:54:48    8:45     1:54:35
431   TRISTAN STEWART        M3034        23/24     1:54:50    8:45     1:54:35
432   ANNE NIGRELLI          F4549        27/81     1:55:11    8:45     1:54:40
433   DAVID DEVRIES          M5054        54/93     1:55:49    8:45     1:54:41
434   LEANN LARREY           F4549        28/81     1:55:15    8:45     1:54:42
435   STACIE JACKSON         F4044        35/87     1:55:41    8:46     1:54:52
436   MARIA AMARO            F4549        29/81     1:55:11    8:47     1:55:01
437   ALEJANDRA TERRAZAS     F3539        21/52     1:55:14    8:47     1:55:01
438   KRISTIN KISS           F3539        22/52     1:55:46    8:47     1:55:04
439   BRUCE VOSS             M5559        31/64     1:56:33    8:47     1:55:05
440   SCOTT MILKOVICH        M6064        18/50     1:55:57    8:47     1:55:08
441   JAMIE NABIELEC         F4044        36/87     1:56:02    8:48     1:55:12
442   WENDY FRENCH           F4044        37/87     1:56:04    8:48     1:55:12
443   MICHAEL SCHMIDT        M4549        55/91     1:55:25    8:48     1:55:16
444   KELLY NOVAK            F5054        18/63     1:55:56    8:48     1:55:16
445   KAREN SAHR             F5054        19/63     1:55:56    8:48     1:55:17
446   JENNIFER REICHEK       F5054        20/63     1:56:31    8:49     1:55:25
447   SARA JIRASEK           F3539        23/52     1:56:12    8:49     1:55:28
448   KRISTINE RYCHLIK       F4549        30/81     1:56:15    8:49     1:55:30
449   KATRINA WILTSE         F5054        21/63     1:55:52    8:49     1:55:32
450   TIMOTHY LEWIS          M4549        56/91     1:56:43    8:49     1:55:33
451   KATE VINCENT           F3034        18/34     1:56:45    8:49     1:55:34
452   GREG BUCKARDT          M6064        19/50     1:56:26    8:49     1:55:34
453   MARK WITT              M6064        20/50     1:56:24    8:50     1:55:36
454   MEGAEN KOSCINSKI       F4044        38/87     1:56:04    8:50     1:55:40
455   GAIL STEVENS           F5559        14/42     1:56:31    8:50     1:55:46
456   MARGARET GOLDBERG      F5054        22/63     1:56:19    8:51     1:55:49
457   JESSICA TOMLINSON      F4044        39/87     1:56:33    8:51     1:55:50
458   KATIE MARTINELLI       F4044        40/87     1:56:26    8:51     1:55:53
459   JENNIFER BOSSE         F4044        41/87     1:56:26    8:51     1:55:53
460   REGINA KRAMER          F4044        42/87     1:56:33    8:51     1:55:57
461   KATIE DUNLAP           F3034        19/34     1:56:48    8:51     1:56:00
462   KATIE BRYK             F4044        43/87     1:56:40    8:52     1:56:07
463   KENT SOWATZKE          M5559        32/64     1:56:47    8:52     1:56:08
464   MICHAEL FLYNN          M5559        33/64     1:56:58    8:53     1:56:20
465   ANDREW KILLINGER       M3539        26/38     1:56:53    8:53     1:56:22
466   GINA KOERTNER          F4044        44/87     1:56:56    8:54     1:56:32
467   HARMONY LEIRAN         F4044        45/87     1:57:14    8:54     1:56:38
468   PATRICK CARPENTER      M5559        34/64     1:57:20    8:54     1:56:40
469   JOHN GAGLIARDI         M6064        21/50     1:57:28    8:55     1:56:49
470   KIELO SAUVALA          F6064         1/17     1:57:14    8:56     1:56:55
471   PETE THOMAS            M5559        35/64     1:57:43    8:56     1:56:55
472   JIM MARTHALER          M5559        36/64     1:57:35    8:56     1:56:56
473   MATTHEW DAVIS          M4044        48/72     1:57:37    8:56     1:56:58
474   JOHN HUSNICK           M4044        49/72     1:57:54    8:56     1:57:01
475   MARK JIANG             M4044        50/72     1:57:54    8:56     1:57:03
476   BARBARA ODROWAZ        F5054        23/63     1:57:42    8:56     1:57:03
477   LORIN MICHAEL          M5054        55/93     1:58:13    8:56     1:57:05
478   YONG YUN               M5559        37/64     1:57:32    8:57     1:57:09
479   BRENDA BROWN           F4549        31/81     1:57:37    8:57     1:57:12
480   ADAM MALOVANCE         M3539        27/38     1:58:06    8:57     1:57:14
481   LORA DAVIES            F5054        24/63     1:57:38    8:57     1:57:16
482   MICHELE MARX           F4549        32/81     1:58:04    8:57     1:57:17
483   TODD WILSON            M4549        57/91     1:57:40    8:57     1:57:19
484   MEG DONAKOWSKI         F3034        20/34     1:57:46    8:57     1:57:20
485   DARREN DONAKOWSKI      M3539        28/38     1:57:46    8:58     1:57:21
486   NATHAN VAN HORN        M4044        51/72     1:57:59    8:58     1:57:32
487   DOUGLAS FREUND         M4549        58/91     1:58:09    8:59     1:57:34
488   PAMELA CLINK           F5054        25/63     1:58:15    8:59     1:57:35
489   STEPHANIE MANGRICH     F3539        24/52     1:58:12    8:59     1:57:42
490   CRAIG DOHERTY          M4549        59/91     1:58:23    8:59     1:57:43
491   MICHAEL LEITNER        M3539        29/38     1:58:23    8:59     1:57:44
492   REGINA SWANSON         F5054        26/63     1:58:28    8:59     1:57:44
493   DAVID PARKS            M5054        56/93     1:58:03    8:59     1:57:46
494   KAREN HULBERT          F6064         2/17     1:58:49    9:00     1:57:47
495   JACOB STARCEVICH       M2529        13/15     1:58:18    9:00     1:57:47
496   JAMES COSLER           M4549        60/91     1:58:05    9:00     1:57:53
497   MARIBETH YOST          F3539        25/52     1:58:07    9:00     1:57:53
498   SCOTT STARCEVICH       M5054        57/93     1:58:18    9:00     1:57:54
499   CATHY MACEJIK          F6064         3/17     1:58:47    9:01     1:58:01
500   ROSALYDIA VONDRAK      F5054        27/63     1:58:41    9:01     1:58:05
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501   JENNIFER COX           F4549        33/81     1:58:46    9:01     1:58:08
502   TONY GIALANELLA        M6064        22/50     1:58:30    9:01     1:58:10
503   BARBARA BRADLEY        F5054        28/63     1:58:51    9:01     1:58:12
504   KRISTEN SCHLENZ        F5054        29/63     1:59:30    9:03     1:58:27
505   ALEADRU SALAGEAN       M4549        61/91     1:59:26    9:03     1:58:29
506   COLLEEN MONTGOMERY     F4044        46/87     1:59:03    9:03     1:58:29
507   MIKE PESCH             M4549        62/91     1:59:09    9:03     1:58:37
508   CHRIS RHEEL            M5054        58/93     1:59:34    9:04     1:58:42
509   CURT HANSMAN           F6569          1/9     1:59:12    9:04     1:58:43
510   MICHAEL FRUMKIN        M6569         7/19     1:59:37    9:04     1:58:43
511   RICHARD SIEGEL         M5054        59/93     1:59:56    9:04     1:58:52
512   JENNIFER PICCIANO      F4044        47/87     1:59:49    9:05     1:58:55
513   PATRICIA SILVERS       F4044        48/87     1:59:49    9:05     1:58:56
514   SUSAN GALVIN           F5559        15/42     1:59:31    9:05     1:58:59
515   MICHAEL GOLDEN         M4044        52/72     2:00:10    9:05     1:59:02
516   KRISTIN MEANY-WALEN    F3539        26/52     2:00:23    9:05     1:59:02
517   JOHN WOLLNEY           M2529        14/15     1:59:35    9:06     1:59:16
518   BRYAN SEGAL            M5054        60/93     2:00:30    9:07     1:59:27
519   SCOTT KOURI            M5054        61/93     2:00:00    9:07     1:59:28
520   SUZY BLAKELY           F4044        49/87     2:00:55    9:07     1:59:28
521   KATHRIN BANACH         F5054        30/63     2:00:43    9:07     1:59:30
522   TOM HAYES              M6064        23/50     1:59:54    9:08     1:59:33
523   TERRY GROSS            M6064        24/50     1:59:52    9:08     1:59:34
524   JENNIFER HAGSTROM      F4549        34/81     2:00:44    9:08     1:59:35
525   SANDY ZAPPIA           F5559        16/42     2:00:32    9:08     1:59:44
526   FRANK WOLLNEY          M5559        38/64     2:00:06    9:09     1:59:51
527   CHRISTOPHER WAHL       M3539        30/38     2:00:30    9:10     2:00:03
528   GWENN LUKAS            F4549        35/81     2:01:31    9:10     2:00:03
529   TIFFANY MURPHY         F3539        27/52     2:00:50    9:10     2:00:03
530   MITCH CLARK            M5559        39/64     2:00:51    9:10     2:00:05
531   DANIELLE PETERSON      F4549        36/81     2:00:51    9:10     2:00:06
532   SCOTT PFEIFFER         M4549        63/91     2:00:45    9:10     2:00:09
533   ZACH WOLK              M4549        64/91     2:01:32    9:10     2:00:11
534   CATHERINE BADERMAN     F5054        31/63     2:01:29    9:11     2:00:16
535   JENNIFER PASCOLI       F3539        28/52     2:00:52    9:11     2:00:18
536   TRACY GAINER           F5559        17/42     2:01:04    9:12     2:00:25
537   DIANE CAMPIONE         F6064         4/17     2:01:10    9:12     2:00:29
538   ROBERT ADAMS           M3034        24/24     2:00:47    9:12     2:00:36
539   DAVE PIETIG            M4549        65/91     2:01:35    9:13     2:00:41
540   TRACI SCHAEFER         F4549        37/81     2:01:08    9:13     2:00:42
541   BARB COMSTOCK          F5054        32/63     2:01:08    9:13     2:00:42
542   LAURA BONFIL           F5054        33/63     2:01:53    9:13     2:00:46
543   COURTNEY JAVORSKI      F4044        50/87     2:01:22    9:13     2:00:49
544   CORBIN WOODLING        M5054        62/93     2:01:27    9:13     2:00:50
545   JESSE ONINES           M4044        53/72     2:02:00    9:15     2:01:06
546   SARAH CREWE            F5559        18/42     2:01:59    9:15     2:01:07
547   STEPHENIE MACK         F4549        38/81     2:02:18    9:15     2:01:15
548   NADIA ABRAHAMSON       F4044        51/87     2:01:54    9:16     2:01:17
549   JUSTIN BRYAN           M4044        54/72     2:01:39    9:16     2:01:20
550   TIM SHASTANY           M6064        25/50     2:02:32    9:16     2:01:21
551   JOSEPH TRPIK           M4549        66/91     2:02:51    9:16     2:01:28
552   JOHN STREZEWSKI        M4044        55/72     2:01:45    9:17     2:01:32
553   CHRISTEN LAMBERTI      F3539        29/52     2:02:48    9:17     2:01:39
554   JOSELINE CABRERA       F5054        34/63     2:02:28    9:17     2:01:41
555   SCOTT CABRERA          M5054        63/93     2:02:28    9:17     2:01:41
556   LEE BLACK              M4549        67/91     2:03:09    9:18     2:01:46
557   ROBERT KELLY           M6569         8/19     2:02:47    9:18     2:01:46
558   ROBERT BRADFORD        M6064        26/50     2:02:48    9:18     2:01:50
559   KRISTINE CALHAN        F5054        35/63     2:02:17    9:18     2:01:53
560   DAVID MAUGER           M6569         9/19     2:02:58    9:19     2:01:57
561   EMILY GRAHAM           F4044        52/87     2:02:41    9:19     2:02:03
562   JAMES TOLEDO           M4044        56/72     2:03:30    9:19     2:02:08
563   GERARD KENNY           M5054        64/93     2:02:36    9:20     2:02:11
564   MICHAEL FISHER         M5054        65/93     2:03:11    9:20     2:02:11
565   TERI LAVELLE           F5559        19/42     2:03:33    9:20     2:02:20
566   JESSICA SMITH          F2529         8/11     2:02:46    9:21     2:02:24
567   KELLY HARTE            F3034        21/34     2:03:35    9:22     2:02:36
568   CHRISTINE NEELY        F4044        53/87     2:03:45    9:22     2:02:38
569   WENDY VIETH            F5054        36/63     2:03:39    9:22     2:02:42
570   KRISTI BATTALINI       F4044        54/87     2:03:32    9:22     2:02:44
571   MARC LINDBLOM          M3539        31/38     2:03:29    9:22     2:02:46
572   CATHERINE KRAWITZ      F5559        20/42     2:03:53    9:23     2:02:50
573   MEGAN PIERCE           F3539        30/52     2:03:19    9:23     2:02:50
574   THOMAS FOSTER          M4549        68/91     2:03:58    9:23     2:02:53
575   KERI KENT              F5559        21/42     2:04:05    9:23     2:02:55
576   MICHELLE HASELHOFF     F3539        31/52     2:03:48    9:24     2:03:03
577   TRICIA HESS            F4044        55/87     2:04:24    9:24     2:03:06
578   BERNIE CONWAY          M6064        27/50     2:03:40    9:24     2:03:13
579   JOAN RUSH              F6064         5/17     2:04:32    9:24     2:03:14
580   HANNA GICHARD          F3034        22/34     2:03:38    9:25     2:03:15
581   DONALD KERSTEIN        M6569        10/19     2:03:56    9:25     2:03:15
582   FRED ARRIAGA           M5054        66/93     2:03:54    9:25     2:03:21
583   LEANDRO FERREIRA       M4044        57/72     2:04:07    9:26     2:03:29
584   HOUSE TIMOTHY          M4549        69/91     2:04:45    9:26     2:03:36
585   MIKE MARSHALL          M6064        28/50     2:04:09    9:26     2:03:37
586   MICHAEL DAVENPORT      M6064        29/50     2:03:48    9:27     2:03:42
587   KEIR LOCOCO            M4549        70/91     2:04:23    9:27     2:03:43
588   ROD ENGEL              M5054        67/93     2:04:50    9:27     2:03:53
589   BOB MCCANN             M6064        30/50     2:04:56    9:28     2:03:55
590   STEVEN STEFANI         M4044        58/72     2:05:11    9:28     2:03:59
591   SHERRI KNUPP           F6064         6/17     2:04:10    9:28     2:04:04
592   ROB ROKUSEK            M4549        71/91     2:04:29    9:28     2:04:06
593   PAUL JENROW            M5559        40/64     2:05:15    9:29     2:04:12
594   MEGHAN GARVIN          F4044        56/87     2:05:09    9:29     2:04:13
595   MARI JO HECKER         F5054        37/63     2:04:33    9:29     2:04:14
596   ADREANA MAUER          F4549        39/81     2:05:05    9:29     2:04:19
597   ANN MARIE PHANEUF      F5559        22/42     2:05:38    9:30     2:04:25
598   BRIAN SCHOEPKE         M4044        59/72     2:05:54    9:30     2:04:30
599   MO YALA                M6064        31/50     2:05:57    9:31     2:04:33
600   KAREN ZENISEK          F5559        23/42     2:05:06    9:31     2:04:33
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601   VIOREL STIRBU          M6569        11/19     2:04:56    9:31     2:04:45
602   RAYMOND DOLEJS         M5559        41/64     2:05:51    9:31     2:04:45
603   JOHN BERGHOFF          M5054        68/93     2:06:11    9:32     2:04:47
604   JOHANN LUSTENBERGER    M6064        32/50     2:04:59    9:32     2:04:50
605   BRYAN REVLING          M5559        42/64     2:06:03    9:32     2:04:50
606   CAROLYN FRIEDMAN       F3034        23/34     2:06:03    9:32     2:04:52
607   MARY CADY EGGERT       F5559        24/42     2:06:08    9:32     2:04:53
608   RHONDA BRANDES         F6569          2/9     2:05:46    9:32     2:04:57
609   MARY KAY WYNN          F5559        25/42     2:05:58    9:33     2:05:02
610   DAN WALOWSKI           M4549        72/91     2:05:30    9:33     2:05:03
611   TISSIA HOELKER         F3034        24/34     2:05:57    9:33     2:05:04
612   MICHAEL SEIGLE         M6064        33/50     2:06:03    9:34     2:05:14
613   BRENDA SALAMON         F3034        25/34     2:06:07    9:34     2:05:14
614   WILLIAM BESHILAS       M5559        43/64     2:06:45    9:35     2:05:28
615   CHANDRA RIBERICH       F3539        32/52     2:05:53    9:35     2:05:29
616   MALEK BOUNAB           M5054        69/93     2:06:53    9:35     2:05:30
617   VESSEMIL KOLTCHEV      M4549        73/91     2:05:48    9:35     2:05:32
618   RAUL GALENO            M3539        32/38     2:06:42    9:35     2:05:36
619   ELIZABETH ROGERS       F6064         7/17     2:05:54    9:35     2:05:37
620   RHONDA BERG            F4044        57/87     2:06:31    9:35     2:05:37
621   JOHNNIE SEWARD III     M4549        74/91     2:05:46    9:35     2:05:37
622   TRACY SEYFARTH         F4549        40/81     2:06:32    9:35     2:05:38
623   PAULA EISCHEN          F5054        38/63     2:06:24    9:36     2:05:44
624   JESSICA ONINES         F3539        33/52     2:06:38    9:36     2:05:45
625   DAWN MUELLER           F4549        41/81     2:06:26    9:36     2:05:47
626   HINRICH SCHMIDT        M5559        44/64     2:06:32    9:36     2:05:49
627   JULIE KULAK            F4549        42/81     2:07:10    9:37     2:06:04
628   KATYA MARINOV          F3539        34/52     2:06:23    9:38     2:06:05
629   JULI AISTARS           F6064         8/17     2:07:12    9:39     2:06:18
630   ANDREA MCGARGILL       F4044        58/87     2:07:08    9:39     2:06:18
631   IAN NICHOLS            M4044        60/72     2:07:24    9:39     2:06:19
632   YOLANDA HERN -NDEZ     F5054        39/63     2:06:41    9:39     2:06:19
633   DAN MURPHY             M6064        34/50     2:07:30    9:39     2:06:25
634   STEPHANIE BRASIE       F3034        26/34     2:07:19    9:39     2:06:28
635   SCOTT FAIRHEAD         M5559        45/64     2:07:41    9:40     2:06:37
636   NICOLE ANNARELLA       F4044        59/87     2:07:34    9:40     2:06:38
637   DANIEL BROUGHTON       M6064        35/50     2:08:06    9:41     2:06:46
638   STEVEN MICHAELS        M5559        46/64     2:08:09    9:41     2:06:47
639   SIMON MORRIS           M5054        70/93     2:08:06    9:41     2:06:47
640   CARLA HULSLANDER       F3539        35/52     2:07:15    9:41     2:06:57
641   KARL BAYER             M4549        75/91     2:07:38    9:43     2:07:12
642   ROSA ZACHEMSKI         F4549        43/81     2:07:54    9:43     2:07:13
643   ERIN RANDALL           F3539        36/52     2:08:28    9:44     2:07:34
644   CHRISTOPHER URGO       M5559        47/64     2:08:12    9:45     2:07:39
645   JEFFREY WAGNER         M5054        71/93     2:08:46    9:45     2:07:42
646   TRAVIS SJODIN          M4549        76/91     2:08:52    9:45     2:07:44
647   LAURA CRANE            F3539        37/52     2:09:04    9:45     2:07:46
648   MICHAEL LAMORA         M4044        61/72     2:09:19    9:46     2:07:59
649   LAWRENCE FLOREY        M6064        36/50     2:09:30    9:47     2:08:07
650   RICHARD PLEET          M7579          1/1     2:09:02    9:47     2:08:07
651   ILISA BUSH             F4549        44/81     2:09:21    9:47     2:08:10
652   ELIZABETH O'CONNOR     F5559        26/42     2:09:26    9:47     2:08:11
653   SANIA IRWIN            F5054        40/63     2:09:13    9:47     2:08:14
654   CHRISTINA REES         F4549        45/81     2:09:13    9:47     2:08:15
655   DONYA SWEENEY          F4044        60/87     2:09:21    9:48     2:08:16
656   JENNIFER COTSIOPOULOS  F4549        46/81     2:09:10    9:48     2:08:17
657   PATRICK CATLETT        M5054        72/93     2:08:35    9:48     2:08:20
658   PHUONG LE              F4044        61/87     2:10:03    9:50     2:08:42
659   CARL KOSZYCKI          M6064        37/50     2:09:34    9:50     2:08:45
660   LAURA HURLEY           F6064         9/17     2:09:53    9:51     2:08:56
661   TAESIK KIM             M5559        48/64     2:09:25    9:51     2:09:02
662   JENNIFER KREIL         F3539        38/52     2:09:49    9:52     2:09:15
663   CATHERINE MARSDEN      F5559        27/42     2:10:12    9:52     2:09:18
664   RONALD SANDACK         M5559        49/64     2:10:29    9:53     2:09:29
665   JESS PRUESS            F3539        39/52     2:10:10    9:53     2:09:33
666   DAN RIEFENBERG         M3539        33/38     2:10:11    9:53     2:09:34
667   NICK PINTO             M5054        73/93     2:10:40    9:54     2:09:42
668   RON SCULLY             M5559        50/64     2:10:58    9:54     2:09:42
669   KOUSIK KRISHNAN        M4549        77/91     2:10:27    9:54     2:09:44
670   CRAIG GRESSER          M6064        38/50     2:10:04    9:55     2:09:55
671   GERARD KELLY           M5559        51/64     2:11:15    9:55     2:09:57
672   EILEEN KELLY           F5559        28/42     2:11:16    9:55     2:09:59
673   DANIEL PETRESCU        M4044        62/72     2:10:58    9:55     2:10:00
674   CAROL KELLY            F6569          3/9     2:11:19    9:56     2:10:01
675   RON SHENFELD           M5054        74/93     2:11:15    9:56     2:10:07
676   STEPHEN STUMPF         M3539        34/38     2:11:11    9:56     2:10:11
677   PAUL BOSLET            M4044        63/72     2:11:10    9:56     2:10:11
678   HEATHER BEALL          F5054        41/63     2:11:26    9:56     2:10:13
679   JOHN WASHBURN          M6064        39/50     2:11:07    9:57     2:10:15
680   CHRIS HAAFF            M4549        78/91     2:11:51    9:57     2:10:21
681   RICHARD GROENDYKE      M5559        52/64     2:10:49    9:57     2:10:24
682   DAVID WESTERHOLM       M7074          2/3     2:11:35    9:59     2:10:46
683   AMY JONES              F4044        62/87     2:12:17    9:59     2:10:49
684   BOB FIEDLER            M5054        75/93     2:11:29   10:00     2:10:54
685   JAMES GRUBER           M4549        79/91     2:11:26   10:00     2:10:58
686   LUCY NEEDHAM           F5054        42/63     2:12:10   10:00     2:11:03
687   LISA AFRICK            F5559        29/42     2:12:26   10:00     2:11:04
688   DEANNE COOPER          F5054        43/63     2:12:26   10:00     2:11:05
689   SUSAN SOSTAK           F6064        10/17     2:11:55   10:01     2:11:11
690   APARNA PAI             F4549        47/81     2:12:17   10:02     2:11:21
691   STEVEN GELSOMINO       M6064        40/50     2:11:45   10:02     2:11:26
692   DAWN CUNNINGHAM        F5559        30/42     2:12:14   10:03     2:11:34
693   KIRSTEN OLSON          F4549        48/81     2:12:03   10:03     2:11:40
694   YOUNG BAE              F4044        63/87     2:12:40   10:03     2:11:41
695   MIKE SCHMIDT           M4549        80/91     2:12:16   10:03     2:11:42
696   LISA KOESTER           F3539        40/52     2:13:07   10:04     2:11:47
697   SARAH REU              F3034        27/34     2:12:42   10:04     2:11:47
698   BRIAN FELICIANO        M4549        81/91     2:12:11   10:04     2:11:57
699   MAVELY SALAZAR         F3539        41/52     2:13:15   10:05     2:12:08
700   SANDRA WARREN          F5559        31/42     2:13:42   10:06     2:12:15
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701   KARIN SHEEHY           F4549        49/81     2:13:43   10:06     2:12:17
702   SUSANA DOMINGUEZ       F3539        42/52     2:12:48   10:06     2:12:24
703   SHERRY PEREZ           F5054        44/63     2:13:42   10:07     2:12:32
704   ALLISON TITRE          F3034        28/34     2:14:06   10:08     2:12:42
705   TODD GIERTHY           M4044        64/72     2:14:11   10:08     2:12:48
706   KATIE OAKES            F6569          4/9     2:13:11   10:09     2:12:53
707   JIM CHAMBERLAIN        M5054        76/93     2:13:40   10:09     2:12:55
708   STEVE RESIS            M5559        53/64     2:14:16   10:10     2:13:08
709   SARAH PRUSS            F3539        43/52     2:14:42   10:10     2:13:15
710   JODIE HARMSEN          F4549        50/81     2:14:30   10:11     2:13:23
711   CHRISTOPHER CUMMINGS   M6064        41/50     2:14:35   10:11     2:13:28
712   JEN FOIL               F4549        51/81     2:14:41   10:11     2:13:28
713   BERNARD LYLES          M6569        12/19     2:13:50   10:11     2:13:30
714   ELIZABETH THOMPSON     F3539        44/52     2:14:53   10:12     2:13:32
715   SIPPI KATZ-JANSSEN     F4549        52/81     2:14:54   10:12     2:13:33
716   JAMIE QUINLAN          F4044        64/87     2:14:36   10:12     2:13:34
717   ALEXANDER KHOKHLOV     M5559        54/64     2:14:22   10:12     2:13:34
718   MAUREEN SAMSAMI        F4549        53/81     2:14:36   10:12     2:13:34
719   JENNIFER HILKEMANN     F4549        54/81     2:14:48   10:12     2:13:35
720   AMY KAPPELE            F4549        55/81     2:14:48   10:12     2:13:36
721   MARGARETA STEFIUC      F3539        45/52     2:14:37   10:12     2:13:38
722   JOY IRWIN              F4044        65/87     2:14:56   10:12     2:13:43
723   KELLY CARUSO           F4549        56/81     2:14:43   10:13     2:13:56
724   REENA FELLNER          F5559        32/42     2:15:10   10:14     2:14:03
725   JULIE HURLEY           F4549        57/81     2:15:14   10:15     2:14:11
726   REBECCA RECKAMP        F4549        58/81     2:14:54   10:15     2:14:12
727   JUDIT MIKO             F6064        11/17     2:15:26   10:15     2:14:14
728   JANE REGALADO          F6064        12/17     2:15:04   10:15     2:14:17
729   J'NEL HORNE            M5559        55/64     2:14:26   10:15     2:14:18
730   NANCY VICELLI          F5559        33/42     2:15:36   10:16     2:14:27
731   HERMAN BRONS           M5559        56/64     2:15:53   10:17     2:14:46
732   MICHELLE SAVAGE        F4549        59/81     2:15:30   10:18     2:14:50
733   MICHAEL SCHMIDT        M5054        77/93     2:15:20   10:18     2:14:55
734   LORI FERGUSON          F4549        60/81     2:15:31   10:19     2:15:05
735   MARIANA ROMANO         F4549        61/81     2:15:54   10:19     2:15:12
736   AUDREY CRADDOCK        F4044        66/87     2:16:22   10:20     2:15:22
737   TRACIE OUIMET          F5054        45/63     2:16:21   10:20     2:15:23
738   JOANNIE PETRUNGARO     F4549        62/81     2:16:35   10:20     2:15:24
739   STACEY GRIFFIN         F4549        63/81     2:16:12   10:22     2:15:51
740   STEVE RICHEY           M6064        42/50     2:16:46   10:22     2:15:52
741   KATIE HUGHES           F4549        64/81     2:17:14   10:22     2:15:53
742   JEFF NEWCORN           M6064        43/50     2:17:17   10:23     2:15:57
743   SHANNON WYNN           F3034        29/34     2:17:31   10:23     2:16:04
744   RAY MIROWSKI           M6064        44/50     2:17:45   10:23     2:16:04
745   JUDY FISHBAUGH         F5559        34/42     2:17:15   10:23     2:16:06
746   JOHN MUELLER           M4044        65/72     2:17:41   10:24     2:16:20
747   DEB CYPHER             F6569          5/9     2:17:25   10:25     2:16:23
748   GAIL EDGAR             EARLY         1/26               10:25     2:16:28
749   REBECCA APONTE         F5054        46/63     2:17:59   10:27     2:16:51
750   ANTHONY OGNIBENE       M4549        82/91     2:17:34   10:27     2:16:52
751   THERESA OGNIBENE       F4549        65/81     2:17:44   10:28     2:17:02
752   HELEN COOKE            F5054        47/63     2:18:14   10:29     2:17:14
753   STEPHEN DAVIES         M5559        57/64     2:17:48   10:30     2:17:33
754   SARAH BUTTEFIELD       F4044        67/87     2:18:55   10:30     2:17:39
755   JOSEPH MAFFEY          M3539        35/38     2:19:12   10:32     2:17:53
756   MARK O'HANIAN          M5054        78/93     2:18:43   10:32     2:17:58
757   MARK SULSKI            M6064        45/50     2:18:39   10:33     2:18:13
758   CASEY FAURE            F2529         9/11     2:18:56   10:34     2:18:20
759   KIMBERLY HAMERSLY      F4549        66/81     2:19:34   10:34     2:18:28
760   JOSE DEL RISCO         M5054        79/93     2:19:28   10:35     2:18:42
761   LETTY DELGADO          F5054        48/63     2:20:01   10:36     2:18:46
762   SCOTT KUBELKA          M4549        83/91     2:20:02   10:36     2:18:55
763   ISAAC SHARON           M4549        84/91     2:20:05   10:37     2:18:59
764   WHITNEY MILEWSKI       F3034        30/34     2:20:08   10:37     2:19:03
765   JORGE GALLO            M5054        80/93     2:20:25   10:37     2:19:08
766   MEI MEI CHIN           F5559        35/42     2:20:31   10:38     2:19:16
767   SAM MEAD               M5054        81/93     2:20:27   10:38     2:19:17
768   JANICE ALBERT          F5559        36/42     2:20:14   10:39     2:19:30
769   JEFF HEYDANEK          M4549        85/91     2:20:35   10:39     2:19:31
770   FELICIA PLATZKE        F5054        49/63     2:20:08   10:39     2:19:31
771   REBECCA HUSSELBEE      F4044        68/87     2:20:29   10:39     2:19:33
772   DAVID RICHMOND         M7074          3/3     2:20:30   10:40     2:19:47
773   JILL MCCURDY           F5559        37/42     2:21:18   10:42     2:20:04
774   ANITA VICKSTROM        F6064        13/17     2:21:37   10:42     2:20:12
775   MARC HARRIS            M5054        82/93     2:20:18   10:42     2:20:14
776   BETH ONINES            F6569          6/9     2:20:44   10:43     2:20:20
777   JOEL WISZ              M4044        66/72     2:21:30   10:44     2:20:31
778   WENDY DANLEY           F5054        50/63     2:21:25   10:44     2:20:32
779   AARON VIKEMYR          M4044        67/72     2:21:56   10:45     2:20:44
780   STEPHEN JOHNSON        M4044        68/72     2:21:30   10:45     2:20:45
781   DAVE FRISKE            M6064        46/50     2:21:47   10:45     2:20:46
782   BOBBE GREENBERG        F7074          2/2     2:21:37   10:46     2:20:58
783   DAVE LOUTHAN           M5054        83/93     2:21:58   10:47     2:21:11
784   MATTHEW LOGAN          M4549        86/91     2:21:57   10:47     2:21:11
785   MICHAEL CARLSON        M5054        84/93     2:22:42   10:47     2:21:21
786   ANDREA GRITIS          F4044        69/87     2:22:18   10:48     2:21:35
787   CARYN CAMP             F4549        67/81     2:22:19   10:49     2:21:36
788   SHARON SCALETTA        F5054        51/63     2:23:05   10:49     2:21:37
789   VIDYA RAMACHANDRA      F4044        70/87     2:23:13   10:49     2:21:44
790   BRIAN WARD             M5054        85/93     2:22:34   10:49     2:21:44
791   ANNU MEHTA             F4549        68/81     2:23:12   10:50     2:21:56
792   MARIA DEGUZMAN         F3539        46/52     2:23:13   10:51     2:22:08
793   CAROLYN MOORE          F5054        52/63     2:23:15   10:51     2:22:09
794   BRITTANY SMITH         F2529        10/11     2:22:54   10:51     2:22:10
795   KARL JANSSON           M2529        15/15     2:22:54   10:51     2:22:10
796   JIM HOESLY             M6064        47/50     2:23:20   10:51     2:22:10
797   LAURA FISK             F4044        71/87     2:23:20   10:52     2:22:26
798   ROBERT BORGEN          M5054        86/93     2:24:01   10:53     2:22:40
799   MIKIKO WARREN          F3539        47/52     2:23:53   10:54     2:22:54
800   ISMAT KHIMANI          F5054        53/63     2:23:26   10:55     2:22:59

Generated February 13, 2026 at 2:36 AM 8/10



March Madness Half Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
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801   JESSICA LEMME          F2024          4/4     2:24:09   10:55     2:23:07
802   MICHELLE SMITH         F5054        54/63     2:24:13   10:56     2:23:13
803   KATHY GIBBONS          F5559        38/42     2:24:14   10:56     2:23:17
804   FRANK WALAITIS         M5054        87/93     2:24:33   10:56     2:23:18
805   JENNIFER GOLDBERG      F5054        55/63     2:24:21   10:56     2:23:20
806   LIAM MURPHY            M4549        87/91     2:23:53   10:57     2:23:22
807   CATHERINE SACCANY      F6569          7/9     2:24:36   10:57     2:23:25
808   MICHAEL BARTEL         M4549        88/91     2:23:56   10:57     2:23:26
809   CHRISSY DAVIS          F4549        69/81     2:24:48   10:58     2:23:34
810   NICHELLE PAJEAU        F4044        72/87     2:24:58   10:58     2:23:38
811   YUAN LU                F3539        48/52     2:24:31   10:58     2:23:39
812   KIMBERLY SLUIS         F4044        73/87     2:25:02   10:58     2:23:42
813   RUTHANNE HALL          F4044        74/87     2:24:56   10:59     2:23:54
814   MAYRA BAUTISTA         F3034        31/34     2:25:16   10:59     2:23:59
815   PAM BIRNIE             F6569          8/9     2:24:55   11:00     2:24:12
816   SCOTT JENSEN           M6569        13/19     2:25:30   11:01     2:24:15
817   DAVID SCHUSTER         M5559        58/64     2:25:39   11:01     2:24:18
818   TINA PATER             F3539        49/52     2:25:05   11:01     2:24:24
819   MICHELLE YUDYS         F3034        32/34     2:25:59   11:02     2:24:33
820   MICHAEL GARFIELD       M6569        14/19     2:24:59   11:02     2:24:35
821   LEAH HETTEL            F5054        56/63     2:26:05   11:03     2:24:45
822   JOCELYNE FRANKLIN      F4044        75/87     2:26:02   11:03     2:24:50
823   FERN DEMBO             F6064        14/17     2:26:17   11:04     2:24:54
824   RICHARD BARRETT        M6569        15/19     2:25:23   11:04     2:24:57
825   MARY GALVANONI         F4044        76/87     2:26:32   11:05     2:25:15
826   REGINA BIELKUS         F6064        15/17     2:26:33   11:06     2:25:20
827   JOE CRISPELL           M3539        36/38     2:26:57   11:06     2:25:22
828   JON KARTMAN            M6569        16/19     2:26:48   11:06     2:25:22
829   TRICIA MCGINN          F4549        70/81     2:27:11   11:07     2:25:38
830   JASMINDER CHOUHAN      F4044        77/87     2:27:02   11:08     2:25:46
831   KARLA ALBITE           F3034        33/34     2:26:40   11:08     2:25:53
832   TIM MCDONALD           M4549        89/91     2:27:15   11:09     2:26:03
833   ALICIA CRONKITE        F4549        71/81     2:27:33   11:10     2:26:18
834   JEFF RIZNER            M5559        59/64     2:27:33   11:11     2:26:32
835   JOCELYN JOHNSON        EARLY         2/26               11:11     2:26:35
836   JOHN MATZEK            M5054        88/93     2:28:09   11:13     2:26:58
837   DAVID TAYLOR           M5559        60/64     2:27:53   11:13     2:26:59
838   ERIN JENKINS           F3539        50/52     2:28:14   11:14     2:27:14
839   TIMOTHY SIEFERT        M5054        89/93     2:28:35   11:15     2:27:22
840   DOLORES THEISS         F6064        16/17     2:29:11   11:17     2:27:52
841   JEFFREY HUGHES         M5054        90/93     2:29:36   11:19     2:28:14
842   JOHN PEAVY             M5054        91/93     2:29:44   11:20     2:28:32
843   KAI MACNICOL           F4044        78/87     2:29:57   11:23     2:29:02
844   MICHELLE BORZYCH       F4044        79/87     2:30:14   11:23     2:29:05
845   AMANDA SOLA            F2529        11/11     2:30:14   11:23     2:29:09
846   JEFF MCGLYNN           M4044        69/72     2:30:28   11:24     2:29:18
847   SUSANA CRUZ            F3539        51/52     2:30:38   11:24     2:29:23
848   MARIA SANDER           F5559        39/42     2:30:43   11:24     2:29:23
849   SUSY ARELLANO          F3539        52/52     2:29:28   11:24     2:29:24
850   JASON KRAPFL           M4044        70/72     2:31:25   11:27     2:29:56
851   BENJAMIN WHITE         M4044        71/72     2:31:25   11:27     2:29:57
852   RONG HUANG             F4549        72/81     2:31:09   11:27     2:29:58
853   JANE OSTERGAARD        F6064        17/17     2:31:10   11:27     2:30:04
854   PAUL ADAMCZYK          M6569        17/19     2:31:35   11:28     2:30:11
855   ROB HILDEBRAND         M5559        61/64     2:31:35   11:29     2:30:23
856   ERIK KARLOSKI          M3539        37/38     2:31:12   11:30     2:30:36
857   CHARLES CROOKSHANK     M3539        38/38     2:31:40   11:30     2:30:36
858   DON MORRISON           M4549        90/91     2:32:05   11:32     2:31:07
859   ELLEN MORRISON         F5054        57/63     2:32:05   11:32     2:31:07
860   JULIE LAMBERTY         F5054        58/63     2:32:35   11:34     2:31:34
861   CARL LAKE              M4549        91/91     2:32:23   11:34     2:31:36
862   MARGARET GLASCOTT      F4044        80/87     2:32:34   11:34     2:31:37
863   HERIDANI BLANKENSHIP   F4044        81/87     2:33:09   11:36     2:31:59
864   JOHN GREEN             M6064        48/50     2:33:10   11:36     2:31:59
865   BECKY RODRIGUEZ        F4549        73/81     2:34:07   11:39     2:32:40
866   DAMIAN WALCH           M5054        92/93     2:34:08   11:39     2:32:42
867   SHERRY HUDSON          F4549        74/81     2:34:08   11:39     2:32:43
868   PAM PETERSEN           F5054        59/63     2:34:08   11:39     2:32:43
869   JOSEPH GRANDT          EARLY         3/26               11:40     2:32:49
870   ROBERT REINKE          EARLY         4/26               11:40     2:32:50
871   GREG ARMAMENTOS        M5559        62/64     2:33:59   11:40     2:32:51
872   KITTY MUSKAT           F5559        40/42     2:34:10   11:41     2:32:59
873   JACQUELINE WHITNEY     F5054        60/63     2:34:22   11:42     2:33:22
874   KRISTA KNIGGE          F4549        75/81     2:34:55   11:45     2:33:54
875   CAROL KOPMAN           F4044        82/87     2:35:12   11:45     2:33:58
876   RONALD WEBER           M5559        63/64     2:34:45   11:48     2:34:34
877   JEAN LINK              F4044        83/87     2:35:50   11:48     2:34:36
878   JEFF VAN LAEKE         M5559        64/64     2:35:19   11:48     2:34:40
879   NICK WILLIAMS          M4044        72/72     2:36:19   11:50     2:34:56
880   MAURA CUNNINGHAM       F4549        76/81     2:35:41   11:50     2:35:00
881   SANDY HENKE            F6569          9/9     2:37:37   11:56     2:36:19
882   JASMINA STEKOVIC       F4549        77/81     2:37:59   11:58     2:36:43
883   GRISELDA MONSIVAIS     F4044        84/87     2:38:06   11:58     2:36:52
884   PAULA NOVAK            F4549        78/81     2:38:53   12:02     2:37:38
885   HALLIE SINKOVITZ       F3034        34/34     2:39:09   12:03     2:37:51
886   YVONNE MILLER          F5054        61/63     2:39:34   12:04     2:38:03
887   MARYAM ZAKARIYA        F4549        79/81     2:39:22   12:05     2:38:20
888   TARA CHALLENGER        F4044        85/87     2:39:49   12:06     2:38:31
889   SARA GRISSINGER        F5559        41/42     2:39:47   12:07     2:38:48
890   STEVEN BAER            M6064        49/50     2:40:32   12:09     2:39:06
891   ORLANDO MACASPAC JR    EARLY         5/26               12:09     2:39:06
892   TOM NELMARK            M6064        50/50     2:42:24   12:19     2:41:21
893   CAROLYN KRUK           EARLY         6/26               12:24     2:42:31
894   SANDRA ANDRADE         EARLY         7/26               12:28     2:43:19
895   BEN PFEIFFER           M2024          2/2     2:44:41   12:31     2:43:59
896   ALICIA JUSKA           F4044        86/87     2:45:19   12:31     2:44:03
897   CHRISSY LIEBER         F4549        80/81     2:44:31   12:31     2:44:04
898   STEVEN PTASZEK         EARLY         8/26               12:32     2:44:06
899   KRISTIN MILLER         EARLY         9/26               12:36     2:44:59
900   RUTH BUFFALO           EARLY        10/26               12:37     2:45:16
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901   KEITH ZUHLKE           M6569        18/19     2:47:05   12:40     2:45:51
902   CARISSA SEMANSKI       F4044        87/87     2:47:15   12:40     2:45:58
903   MARK BROHAN            EARLY        11/26               12:42     2:46:24
904   DEE BUDELIER           EARLY        12/26               12:50     2:48:05
905   EDITH RAICES           F5054        62/63     2:49:11   12:52     2:48:30
906   KEVIN WERNER           EARLY        13/26               12:56     2:49:22
907   RICHARD EVONITZ        EARLY        14/26               13:05     2:51:27
908   JULIE BANE             F5559        42/42     2:53:58   13:08     2:52:04
909   LORI BECK              F4549        81/81     2:53:25   13:11     2:52:50
910   JOHN VANDEN BERGH      M5054        93/93     2:55:58   13:20     2:54:36
911   CHRISTINA CHAPAN       EARLY        15/26               13:21     2:54:51
912   LEE ANN RAIKES         F5054        63/63     3:00:06   13:39     2:58:48
913   MARY FRY               EARLY        16/26               13:40     2:58:57
914   HANNAH SOWATZKE        F0119          2/2     3:01:18   13:44     2:59:54
915   RAE GOODMAN            EARLY        17/26               13:45     3:00:05
916   DONALD POTTER          EARLY        18/26               13:48     3:00:55
917   GEORGE JESTER          EARLY        19/26               13:58     3:02:59
918   DAVID KUHN             M6569        19/19     3:04:05   13:59     3:03:13
919   JILL GUNKEL            EARLY        20/26               14:20     3:07:46
920   TIM MURPHY             EARLY        21/26               14:26     3:09:04
921   KAY ORNA               EARLY        22/26               14:28     3:09:39
922   NANDINI ASAR           EARLY        23/26               14:37     3:11:33
923   DAVE COHN              EARLY        24/26               14:47     3:13:39
924   BRANDIE RAVOGNI        EARLY        25/26               15:16     3:20:07
925   LAWTON WARZALA         EARLY        26/26               16:30     3:36:17
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